+61 (0) 7 3889 6262
Australia | New Zealand
Gasket:                                      Nitrile rubber for use with gas, water and petrochemicals.
                                                     Specially formulated for use with drinking water and
                                                     incorporating antioxidant agents to increase shelf life.
                                                     Gaskets have a gridded design,tapered ends and vulcanized

the extruding internal pipe.
Install the clamp onto the host pipe. Ensure that the extruding internal pipe is not interfering with the host pipe. If the extruding internal pipe
is interfering with the host pipe, remove the clamp and enlarge the hole at the areas of interference.
Tension the nuts evenly and diametrically. Tighten the nuts from one end to the other, or from the centre nuts outwards. Check the gaps
between the segments are even whilst tensioning.
Final tension of the nuts is approximately 70Nm. Check the tension of the nuts 10 minutes later, re-tension nuts if required to 70Nm
Installation instructions
E&OE
+61 (0) 7 3889 6262
Australia | New Zealand
CBJ Sewer OB Clamps
E&OE
Part Number Outside Diameter Description
CBJ-160/170-100 160 - 170mm
 OB SS316 CLAMP 160 to 170 x 100 x 45
uPVC
 CBJ-175/185-100 175 - 185mm
 OB SS316 CLAMP 175 to 185 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-190/210-100 190 - 210mm
 OB SS316 CLAMP 190 to 210 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-190/210-150 190 - 210mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 190 to 210 x 150 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-225/245-100 225 - 245mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 225 to 245 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-225/245-150 225 - 245mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 225 to 245 x 150 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-250/270-100 250 - 270mm
 OB SS316 CLAMP 250 to 270 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-250/270-150 250 - 270mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 250 to 270 x 150 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-270/290-100 270 - 290mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 270 to 290 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-270/290-150 270 - 290mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 270 to 290 x 150 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-310/330-100 310 - 330mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 310 to 330 x 100 x 45
uPVC
CBJ-310/330-150 310 - 330mm
OB SS316 CLAMP 310 to 330 x 150 x 45
uPVC
Rapid Sewer Junction Clamps
NOTE:  Larger host pipe clamp sizes available on request